Sanchez Ochoa Elementary

Team Schedule - (1st 3A) S. Ochoa

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 4:30 pm 1st 3A) Kawas Kawas Elementary
Friday, November 16, 2018 6:45 pm at (lst3A) Heights 2* Benavides Club
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 5:15pm at (lst 3A) Ligarde Kawas Elementary
Friday, November 30, 2018 5:15 pm 1st 3A) Milton Benavides Club
Saturday. December 1, 2018 2:15 pm 1st 3A) Ryan 2 Northwest Club
Monday, December 3, 2018 6:00 pm at (lst3A) Zachry Kawas Elementary
Saturday, December 8, 2018 3:00 pm at (1st3A) Santo Nino Northwest Club

Team Schedule - (K-3A) S. Ochoa

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 6:45 pm (K-3A)Don Galleso Macdonell Elementary
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 5:15pm at (K-3A) Macdonell DD Hachar Elementary
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 430pm at (K-3A)M. Help W. Lamar Brum V.

Saturday, December 1, 2018 11:15am (K-3A) Ryan Lamar Brum V.
Sunday, December 2, 2018 9-00 am (K-3A) Milton Northwest Club

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 6:00 pm at (K-3A) United Dayv 1 DD Hachar Elementary
Saturday, December 8, 2018 9:00 am (K-3A)Harmony 2 Lamar Brumi V.



